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CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME MÉDIA ENEM AC DF NI RP
1 JENNIFER OLIVEIRA ZAPPALA 640,92 X --- --- ---
2 GABRIEL ROCHA LOPES 640,46 X --- --- ---
3 MIGUEL MANSUR LUDOLF 638,46 X --- --- ---
4 MARIO HENRIQUE DE ABREU PRIORI 634,22 X --- --- ---
5 RODRIGO CORREA DRAGO JUNIOR 634,22 X --- --- ---
6 ARTUR OLABARRIAGA LOPES GOMES MARTINS 632,74 X --- --- ---
7 THIAGO GROSSI PACHECO 632,28 X --- --- ---
8 JOAO PEDRO PACIFICO COMINO 630,38 X --- --- ---
9 MATHEUS FRAGA MOYSES 629,34 X --- --- ---

10 ANA CLARA DE ABREU MESQUITA DIAS 628,36 X --- --- ---
11 PEDRO VIDAL GOMES 626,00 X --- --- ---
12 JOAO VICTOR OLIVEIRA PONCIO 625,26 X --- --- ---
13 MARIA EDUARDA LOPES CARDOSO 623,74 X --- --- ---
14 MATHEUS VELHO MATIOLLI 621,52 X --- --- ---
15 DAVI DE SOUSA ALMEIDA 619,08 X --- --- ---
16 ISABELA DE PAULA TAMANCOLDI 618,90 X --- --- ---
17 PEDRO HENRIQUE REIS DE CARVALHO 618,76 X --- --- ---
18 GABRIEL CALLADO TORRES SILVA 618,44 X --- --- ---
19 BRUNO FIALHO MACHADO 615,86 X --- --- ---
20 LORENZO DE OLIVEIRA VENTURA 614,90 X --- --- ---
21 MARIA EDUARDA VIANA XAVIER 610,12 X --- --- ---
22 JOAO VITOR ROCHA TAMANCOLDI 608,78 X --- --- ---
23 MARCOS ROHLING 600,50 X --- --- ---
24 MARCUS VINICIUS DE SOUSA MARINHO 595,80 X --- --- ---
25 CONRADO WAYAND BARROS MEDEIROS BATISTA 594,50 X --- --- ---
26 ANTONIO CARLOS DA COSTA FARIA NETO 584,60 X --- --- ---
27 PEDRO LETTIERI VIEIRA 584,14 X --- --- ---
28 DAVI DE SA PORTUGAL SILVA 582,62 X --- --- ---
29 ISABELLE DA SILVA DOS SANTOS 577,38 X --- --- ---
30 ANA VITORIA RODRIGUES SALDANHA 574,96 X --- --- ---
31 EDUARDO MONTEIRO DA PAZ 574,66 X --- --- ---
32 ANA CLARA LAGO DE ABREU PIRES 573,46 X --- --- ---
33 LISSANDRA VITORIA DOS SANTOS TRAJANO DE SOUZA 573,22 X --- --- ---
34 THAISE CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA 572,44 X --- --- ---
35 TATIANE COELHO AFFONSO MOISES 571,82 X --- --- ---
36 KAYLLAN ARAUJO DA COSTA 571,66 X --- --- ---
37 PEDRO HENRIQUE FREITAS AMORA 571,42 X --- --- ---
38 VITOR CASTRO SANTOS 568,68 X --- --- ---
39 MATHEUS VAZ MARTINS 567,56 X --- --- ---
40 LUCAS VANTINE CARNEIRO 565,00 X --- --- ---
41 FERNANDA FERREIRA LYRA BASTOS 564,20 X --- --- ---
42 MIGUEL SOARES DE SOUZA 560,40 X --- --- ---
43 DAVI SANTOS DE ANDRADE 557,36 X --- --- ---
44 THOMAS HENRIQUES MONTEIRO CORADO 552,32 X --- --- ---
45 LARA RIBEIRO CLARO 551,94 X --- --- ---
46 EDUARDA LOLLI PRADO 550,94 X --- --- ---
47 MIGUEL DE SOUZA GIOVANI GUIMARAES 546,96 X --- --- ---
48 DIEGO AFFONSO LOPES 545,88 X --- --- ---
49 MATHEUS OUVERNEY COUTO 541,40 X --- --- ---
50 RYAN DA ROCHA FERREIRA 539,42 X --- --- ---
51 LUCAS DA SILVA LAMEIRA 539,30 X --- --- ---
52 THIAGO DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA WISKUTZKI 526,20 X --- --- ---
53 DEISE BRITO DE SOUZA RABELLO 526,00 X --- --- ---
54 Ane 525,08 X --- --- ---
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CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME MÉDIA ENEM AC DF NI RP
55 LARA GOMES CARVALHO 524,08 X --- --- ---
56 ANDRE LUIZ LOPES SILVA 520,56 X --- --- ---
57 WILLIAN JORGE DIAS PIMENTEL 520,28 X --- --- ---
58 LUCAS TADEU DE MELO CARVALHO 519,84 X --- --- ---
59 MATHEUS AMORIM IGNEZ DE SOUZA 515,10 X --- --- ---
60 GUILHERME ZILLIG THAISS 511,44 X --- --- ---
61 RAYNA CAETANO MORAES 510,78 X --- --- ---
62 RAFAEL BOAVENTURA DA SILVA SORIANO 508,26 X --- --- ---
63 LEILANE DOS SANTOS FONSECA 507,42 X --- --- ---
64 MARCELO ALMEIDA NEVES 505,74 X --- --- ---
65 JULLIA TEOTONIO GOMES DA SILVA 500,78 X --- --- ---
66 MAURICIO SILVA FERREIRA 499,46 X --- --- ---
67 LARISSA RUFINO PAIXAO MARTINS 498,90 X --- --- ---
68 FABRICIO DE MELO MORAIS 497,72 X --- --- ---
69 VITORIA DA SILVA FIDALGO 496,42 X --- --- ---
70 MATHEUS GONCALVES RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 496,08 X --- --- ---
71 HIGOR SODRE MOURA 491,54 X --- --- ---
72 NICOLAS DA COSTA LIMA OLIVEIRA 490,82 X --- --- ---
73 PEDRO PAULO JESUS DE ARAUJO 488,78 X --- --- ---
74 ALEXANDRE BARROSO DE CARVALHO 485,94 X --- --- ---
75 KETALY ALCANTARA DA SILVA 483,84 X --- --- ---
76 BERNARDO QUINTELLA DO COUTO 481,96 X --- --- ---
77 KAYKY SILVA AUGUSTO 481,38 X --- --- ---
78 EMILY MOURA CEZARIO 479,22 X --- --- ---
79 DAMIANA ASSIS BARRETO 473,22 X --- --- ---
80 LETICIA CARNEVALLI MARINHO 472,66 X --- --- ---
81 MARCUS VINICIUS SORIANO RODRIGUES 471,80 X --- --- ---
82 LENROI DE OLIVEIRA GARCIA SADOCCI 470,08 X --- --- ---
83 ESTER CORDEIRO DE AZEVEDO 465,58 X --- --- ---
84 ANA CLAUDIA QUERINO SOUZA 463,46 X --- --- ---
85 SOPHIA ANDRADE MACEDO 458,76 X --- --- ---
86 KAYKE PORTUGUEZ VIEIRA 457,76 X --- --- ---
87 Lorrana 451,56 X --- --- ---
88 JORGIANY CARVALHO BOLDRINI RODRIGUES 451,30 X --- --- ---
89 ANA CLARA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 450,12 X --- --- ---
90 JEAN LUCCA TEIXEIRA DE ARAUJO COSTA 446,72 X --- --- ---
91 KAIQUE RODRIGO LYRIO DA SILVA 444,76 X --- --- ---
92 ISABELA DE FATIMA RIBEIRO 429,74 X --- --- ---
93 MATEUS DA SILVA FERREIRA 412,18 X --- --- ---
94 EVELYN SILVA SOUSA 384,34 X --- --- ---
95 ANNA LUIZA BELLONI SIMPLICIO 358,42 X --- --- ---
96 EVELYN DOS SANTOS ASSUMPCAO 343,32 X --- --- ---
97 PEDRO HENRIQUE DA CONCEICAO JANO 317,92 X --- --- ---
98 ERICK DE ANDRADE CARVALHO 275,40 X --- --- ---
99 Victor 260,66 X --- --- ---

1 JEAN LUCCA TEIXEIRA DE ARAUJO COSTA 446,72 --- X --- ---
1 RAYNA CAETANO MORAES 510,78 --- --- X ---
2 RAFAEL BOAVENTURA DA SILVA SORIANO 508,26 --- --- X ---
3 MAURICIO SILVA FERREIRA 499,46 --- --- X ---
4 MATHEUS GONCALVES RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 496,08 --- --- X ---
5 PEDRO PAULO JESUS DE ARAUJO 488,78 --- --- X ---
6 KETALY ALCANTARA DA SILVA 483,84 --- --- X ---
7 KAYKY SILVA AUGUSTO 481,38 --- --- X ---
8 MARCUS VINICIUS SORIANO RODRIGUES 471,80 --- --- X ---
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9 LENROI DE OLIVEIRA GARCIA SADOCCI 470,08 --- --- X ---

10 ANA CLAUDIA QUERINO SOUZA 463,46 --- --- X ---
11 ISABELA DE FATIMA RIBEIRO 429,74 --- --- X ---
12 MATEUS DA SILVA FERREIRA 412,18 --- --- X ---
13 ERICK DE ANDRADE CARVALHO 275,40 --- --- X ---

1 ANA CLARA LAGO DE ABREU PIRES 573,46 --- --- --- X
2 THAISE CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA 572,44 --- --- --- X
3 KAYLLAN ARAUJO DA COSTA 571,66 --- --- --- X
4 LUCAS VANTINE CARNEIRO 565,00 --- --- --- X
5 FERNANDA FERREIRA LYRA BASTOS 564,20 --- --- --- X
6 MIGUEL SOARES DE SOUZA 560,40 --- --- --- X
7 EDUARDA LOLLI PRADO 550,94 --- --- --- X
8 MIGUEL DE SOUZA GIOVANI GUIMARAES 546,96 --- --- --- X
9 MATHEUS OUVERNEY COUTO 541,40 --- --- --- X

10 RYAN DA ROCHA FERREIRA 539,42 --- --- --- X
11 LUCAS DA SILVA LAMEIRA 539,30 --- --- --- X
12 THIAGO DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA WISKUTZKI 526,20 --- --- --- X
13 Ane 525,08 --- --- --- X
14 LARA GOMES CARVALHO 524,08 --- --- --- X
15 JULLIA TEOTONIO GOMES DA SILVA 500,78 --- --- --- X
16 LARISSA RUFINO PAIXAO MARTINS 498,90 --- --- --- X
17 FABRICIO DE MELO MORAIS 497,72 --- --- --- X
18 VITORIA DA SILVA FIDALGO 496,42 --- --- --- X
19 NICOLAS DA COSTA LIMA OLIVEIRA 490,82 --- --- --- X
20 ALEXANDRE BARROSO DE CARVALHO 485,94 --- --- --- X
21 BERNARDO QUINTELLA DO COUTO 481,96 --- --- --- X
22 EMILY MOURA CEZARIO 479,22 --- --- --- X
23 LETICIA CARNEVALLI MARINHO 472,66 --- --- --- X
24 ESTER CORDEIRO DE AZEVEDO 465,58 --- --- --- X
25 KAYKE PORTUGUEZ VIEIRA 457,76 --- --- --- X
26 JORGIANY CARVALHO BOLDRINI RODRIGUES 451,30 --- --- --- X
27 ANA CLARA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 450,12 --- --- --- X
28 KAIQUE RODRIGO LYRIO DA SILVA 444,76 --- --- --- X
29 EVELYN SILVA SOUSA 384,34 --- --- --- X
30 EVELYN DOS SANTOS ASSUMPCAO 343,32 --- --- --- X
31 Victor 260,66 --- --- --- X


